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D 14005
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Helmondse Badminton Bond

Marit Kerkhof
Fenna Meulengraaf
Esmee Dijk

Stijn Derksen

Pim van Kaathoven

Jan Lankveld

Wedstrijdschema Mixed 2
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14-02-2026

02-10-2022

06-11-2022

13-11-2022

18-12-2022

Mierlo 4

Brabantia 1

Mixed 2

Mixed 2

Helmondse Badminton Bond

Mixed 2 11
Mixed 2 12
Gemert 1 13
Phoenix 1 11

Seizoen 2022-2023


https://www.hbbond.nl/

